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199406020001
76971

06/02/1994
11:26:37

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLEMAN,
JANICE Y

199504210001
04231

04/21/1995
01:39:01

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BIERDEMAN,
ANGELA

199409300002
99151

09/30/1994
01:52:13

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HORTON,
RUSSELL

199409300002
99161

09/30/1994
01:52:14

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TRESLAR,
CHARLES A

199409300002
99171

09/30/1994
01:52:15

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCNEES,
EMMETT
DANIEL

199505020001
13981

05/02/1995
11:14:41

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GILES,
STUART EARL

199404190001
27671

199508310002
40091

08/31/1995
08:40:49

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARTIN,
RANDALL

199508310002
40101

08/31/1995
08:40:50

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SAWTELLE,
MICHAEL D

199508310002
40111

08/31/1995
08:40:51

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCWHIRTER,
SHARON

199508310002
40131

08/31/1995
08:40:52

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARPER,
CATHERINE B

199508310002
40121

08/31/1995
08:40:52

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERV

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

UNDERWOOD,
JOHN E


