Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERV;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199406020001 76971	06/02/1994 11:26:37	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLEMAN, JANICE Y						
199504210001 04231	04/21/1995 01:39:01	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BIERDEMAN, ANGELA						
199409300002 99151	09/30/1994 01:52:13	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HORTON, RUSSELL						
199409300002 99161	09/30/1994 01:52:14	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TRESLAR, CHARLES A						
199409300002 99171	09/30/1994 01:52:15	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCNEES, EMMETT DANIEL						
199505020001 13981	05/02/1995 11:14:41	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GILES, STUART EARL					199404190001 27671	
199508310002 40091	08/31/1995 08:40:49	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARTIN, RANDALL						
199508310002 40101	08/31/1995 08:40:50	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SAWTELLE, MICHAEL D						
199508310002 40111	08/31/1995 08:40:51	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCWHIRTER, SHARON						
199508310002 40131	08/31/1995 08:40:52	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARPER, CATHERINE B						
199508310002 40121	08/31/1995 08:40:52	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERV	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	UNDERWOOD, JOHN E						